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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lyla Tonis7033
CGA

9.625 9.700 9.2759.625 38.225
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Stella Hitch7004
American - Bayshore

9.425 9.650 9.5259.575 38.175
6 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Gwen Gozum7027
CGA

9.550 9.500 9.2009.600 37.850
3T 5T 2T 4 3 

3 

Sara Julson7029
CGA

9.575 9.575 9.1759.475 37.800
2 4 6 5 4 

4 

Vivian Zhang7066
Redwood Empire

9.550 9.325 9.1259.575 37.575
3T 9 4T 6 5 

5 

Sonia Ventresco7047
Golden Bear

9.050 9.600 9.2509.600 37.500
10 3 2T 3 6 

6 

Claire Huntley7005
American - Bayshore

9.275 9.400 8.9509.225 36.850
7 7 10 10 7 

7 

Abigail White7072
Sonoma

9.475 9.025 9.0759.075 36.650
5 11 11 7 8 

8 

Dylan Dasgupta7040
Golden Bear

9.125 9.500 8.5509.450 36.625
9 5T 7 12 9 

9 

Camryn Smith7019
American Sports Acro

9.200 9.050 8.9009.250 36.400
8 10 9 11 10 

10 

Kaitlin Wenslawski7057
North Bay

9.000 9.350 9.0008.850 36.200
11T 8 12T 9 11 

11 

Kaylie Hughes7021
Byers Citrus Heights

9.000 8.925 8.4008.850 35.175
11T 12 12T 13 12 

12 

Vivian Phan7062
Redwood Empire

8.850 7.100 9.0259.350 34.325
13 14 8 8 13 

13 

Serenity Boissiere7048
GymStars Modesto

7.950 8.575 7.5757.825 31.925
14 13 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


